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BELL

FLOYD

HENDERSON

HOPKINS

KNOTT

MARTIN

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

County

8070474
8077024

8360435

8510053

8549004

8608025

8800274

8970512
8970596
8970610
8970610

8980608
8980782
8980862

8984289
8984291
8984292
8984463
8984521
8984596
8984613
8989145

9135015

Permit No

MI-1
RN-7

MI-7

MI-10

MI-3

AM-1

MI-11

MI-11
AM-3
RN-2
MI-5

RN-4
MI-8
MA-9

MI-7
RN-4
MI-10
MI-5
MI-4
MI-8
MI-11
RN-2

MI-45

Type

TACKETT CREEK MINING INC
COVOL FUELS NO 3 LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC

WARRIOR COAL LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

APEX ENERGY INC
CAM MINING LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
CAM MINING LLC
CAM MINING LLC
CAM MINING LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

09/28/2020
09/21/2020

09/25/2020

09/10/2020

09/01/2020

09/03/2020

09/14/2020

09/23/2020
09/25/2020
09/02/2020
09/23/2020

09/25/2020
09/02/2020
09/25/2020

09/29/2020
09/02/2020
09/23/2020
09/15/2020
09/18/2020
09/11/2020
09/21/2020
09/30/2020

09/11/2020

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

Regional Office


