Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

September 2020

Page 1 of 1

11/18/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070474	MI-1	TACKETT CREEK MINING INC	Issued	09/28/2020	MIDDLESBORO
	8077024	RN-7	COVOL FUELS NO 3 LLC	Issued	09/21/2020	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8360435	MI-7	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	09/25/2020	HAZARD
HENDERSON	8510053	MI-10	ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC	Issued	09/10/2020	MADISONVILLE
HOPKINS	8549004	MI-3	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	09/01/2020	MADISONVILLE
KNOTT	8608025	AM-1	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	09/03/2020	HAZARD
MARTIN	8800274	MI-11	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/14/2020	PIKEVILLE
PERRY	8970512	MI-11	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	09/23/2020	HAZARD
	8970596	AM-3	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	09/25/2020	HAZARD
	8970610	RN-2	LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued	09/02/2020	HAZARD
	8970610	MI-5	LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued	09/23/2020	HAZARD
PIKE	8980608	RN-4	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	09/25/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8980782	MI-8	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	09/02/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8980862	MA-9	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	09/25/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984289	MI-7	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	09/29/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984291	RN-4	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	09/02/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984292	MI-10	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	09/23/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984463	MI-5	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	09/15/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984521	MI-4	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC	Issued	09/18/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984596	MI-8	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/11/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984613	MI-11	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/21/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8989145	RN-2	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	09/30/2020	PIKEVILLE
UNION	9135015	MI-45	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	09/11/2020	MADISONVILLE